First Name
Leda
Raegan
Adyson
Kendall
Ava
Laely
Aubree
Maddy
Sydney
Emma
Taylor
Olivia
Aila
Sophia
Carli
Alex
Gracie
Iada
Tori
Caroline
Catie
Shelby
Isabeall
Libby
Katie
Mia
Anne
Naomi
Rachel
Emma
Emma
Leah
Isa
Madeline
Ella
Annie
Kaylee
Morgan
Reagan
Hayley
Samantha
Gabby
Gracie

Last Name
Anderson
Angell
Barton
Beam
Bickert
Bishop
Buehler
Carpenter
Clyne
Conley
Deitz
Doviak
Dunkle
Edwards
Federle
Foster
Ganger
Gillenwater
Hargrave
Harju
Heitkamp
Hept
Janney
Krebs
Landis
Larned
Lyons
Maggard
Martin
McCormick
Moore
Muhlemkamp
Ramos
Ranly
Shuchat
Sinning
Smith
Suerdieck
Swartout
Tandy
Thieman
Tuggle
Wead

PR

24:53
24:36
23:19

23:45

28:21
22:32
21:41

24:41
23:13

21:16
19:26

22:53
34:42

19:40
31:11
20:45

22:11
25:38
24:42
22:47
24:37
33:57
22:17
20:49

39:06
20:06
25:44

27:44
29:09

.ost Creek (3KClark Countysreenville 201! Greenville

14:02.3
17:26.9
14:37.8
14:44.8
22:41.9
14:01.2
14:30.9

15:03.7
13:30.4
15:05.8
16:28.6
16:31.0
19:03.1
13:57.1

13:47.0
16:31.1
25:21.5

16:57.7
12:07.4
20:26.0
14:26.2
14:47.8
15:29.2
17:34.2

16:31.5
20:17.6

14:27.2
13:15.8
17:57.5
28:21.4
12:00.7
17:06.9
14:15.4
21:38.9
15:38.7
19:49.1
22:03.1
13:51.1

23:44
26:00:00
24:10*
24:51:00
29:07:00
23:11*
23:53
33:07:00
24:50:00
22:55
24:44:00

29:17:00
22:51

25:00:00
26:34:00
39:24:00
34:26:00
26:51:00
21:01
35:26:00
22:14
23:32
25:28:00
27:49:00

26:50:00
27:04:00
36:01:00
24:09:00
22:23
30:31:00
43:17:00
20:36
26:51:00
23:47
32:40:00

33:56:00
21:34

25:32:00

23:19

23:45

28:36:00
23:32
22:21

24:41:00
24:03:00

22:28
19:56

DNF
36:51:00

20:05
31:29:00
20:48

23:44
29:50:00
25:47:00
24:05:00
25:51:00
33:57:00

23:31

21:.07

40:06:00
20:20
25:44:00

28:03:00
30:08:00

22:39*
25:02:00
*23:03
24:21:00
27:12*
*23:05
23:27*
31:03:00
24:20:00

23:51*

26:45:00

21:59
20:08
23:05*
25:28:00
38:33:00
33:46*
26:30*
20:29
36:16:00
21:48
22:28*
25:00:00
27:04:00

25:24:00
27:27:00

23:21
22:34
29:05*
42:29:00
20:08
26:00:00
23:33*
31:42*
23:58
*27:16:
33:16:00
20:09*

Troy
22:44
26:01:00
23:22
24:04:00
30:29:00
23:04*
22:43*
31:36:00
24:56:00
22:42
24:34:00
26:05:00
25:16:00

23:21

23:51
24:15:00
38:05:00

31:39*
27:18:00

20:27
33:56:00

23:11

22:40
25:09:00
27:09:00

26:09:00
27:25:.00

23:22
21:54
27:56*
41:39:00
20:11
26:10:00
23:50
33:11:00
23:26*
29:40:00
31:57:00
21:09

Piqua 2019 Piqua (Country Club) Tipp 2019 Dave Lightle

14:53

14:20

16:27

17:15
14:27
13:35

15:49

13:59
12:18

15:07
22:14

12:28
19:14
13:13

14:19
17:08
15:35
15:07
15:45

14:08
12:41

24:12:00
12:32
15:52

*21:30

*22:13

*22:37
*22:21

22:02
*23:45

22:02
19:27
*22:27

20:05

21:48
*21:23

22:41
21:10

*19:30

*22:56

*23:18

20:22

15:36
15:28
14:55

15:04

17:33
15:11
13:39

16:31
16:40

14:28

15:44
21:56

12:48
19:22
13:38

14:58
17:19
16:08
15:05
16:26

14:48
13:29

26:49:00
12:59
16:35

18:36
19:30

13:24
15:00

14:29
16:07
13:51
13:53
17:23
14:27
13:58
14:26

15:43

13:47
12:19
14:00
15:02

19:56
16:04
12:25
18:59
13:55
13:40
14:42
16:01

15:13
17:20
19:33
13:41
13:10
16:35
24:24:00
12:21
15:19
14:26
17:51
14:15
16:26
19:33
12:35

Piqua
21:31
23:53
21:50
22:12
25:39:00
21:41
22:06
27:51:00

21:17
23:18
23:46

21:31

21:48

32:07:00
24:31:00
19:18
31:50:00
21:14
21:14
23:14
24:51:00

25:06:00
24:38:00

21:33
20:06
25:39:00
37:09:00
19:19
23:58
22:10
31:36:00
22:00
26:02:00
29:59:00
19:58

Sidney 2 Miler
13:46
15:23
14:09

16:14
15:11
14:14
17:24
15:13
14:05
14:53
15:28
16:30

13:47
13:00

14:56

21:35
15:48
12:23
18:52
13:51
14:09

16:36

16:00
16:05

13:49
13:05
16:23
24.43
12:12
15:26
14:15
18:40
14:12
16:23
17:06
13:08

MVL 2019

22:32

21:49

23:13

21:39
19:26

19:40

21:26

22:47
24:47:00

22:17
21:09

20:14

MvL

21:45*

22:50

22:37
22:05*

23:56

21:59

24:56:00

21:06

21:06

22:50

23:10

30:55%

19:32

20:53

20:42

23:41

24:54:00

25:29:00

22:03

21:36

18:59

22:27

22:46

20:40

Districts 2019  Districts

19:43

19:56

22:01

22:40

20:40

21:59

19:53

21:30
20:48

21:44

19:35

20:05

Regionals 201! Regionals

21:49
19:55

20:02

21:15

20:39

21:49

20:17

21:14
21:52

22:13

19:52

20:40

State

19:41



